
GENERAL DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
1 447 Alvaro Garcia Hernandez Masculino 1:01:04 2007 Trail
2 446 Alberto Ramírez Feliú Masculino 1:04:12 0:03:08 C. D. Ultrail
3 412 Miguel Ángel Martín García Masculino 1:05:52 0:04:48 Fisio&Fit Hervás
4 465 Juan Fernández González Masculino 1:06:33 0:05:29 CD Ultrail 1
5 432 Luis Pérez Holgado Masculino 1:06:43 0:05:39 Salmantica Triatlon Club
6 386 Javier Donaire Castillo Masculino 1:06:48 0:05:44 Salamanca Raids & Trail 
7 385 Samuel Sánchez Díaz Masculino 1:07:08 0:06:04 AT. Macotera Jamón Prim
8 468 Andrés Martín Martín Masculino 1:07:47 0:06:43 Independiente
9 469 Alejandro Hernández Rodríguez Masculino 1:09:26 0:08:22 Club Deportivo Alcer

10 431 Javier Muñoz García Masculino 1:10:24 0:09:20 C.D. Ultrail 2
11 401 Óscar García Sas Masculino 1:11:25 0:10:21 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
12 460 Nacho Hoya Sánchez Masculino 1:12:27 0:11:23 C.D. Ultrail
13 426 Abraham Marcos Gomez Masculino 1:12:27 0:11:23 DC Castellanos de Moriscos
14 450 Fernando Parra López Masculino 1:13:19 0:12:15 Independiente
15 441 Jesús Juan Crego Pérez Masculino 1:13:54 0:12:50 Ibéricos Simón Martín
16 405 Jose Antonio López Terrones Masculino 1:14:23 0:13:19 C.D. Ultrail
17 471 Ignacio Flores Flores Masculino 1:14:32 0:13:28 Independiente
18 427 Miguel Rivero De Castro Masculino 1:14:56 0:13:52 DC Castellanos de Moriscos 
19 366 Eva Sayago Zambrano Femenino 1:14:56 0:13:52 Alpino Benalmádena 
20 439 Sergio Jiménez Martínez Masculino 1:15:33 0:14:29 Independiente
21 454 Alexis Herrero Criado Masculino 1:16:48 0:15:44 Independiente
22 410 Francisco San Fructuoso Alvarez Masculino 1:16:54 0:15:50 Independiente
23 406 Gaspar Pérez Declara Masculino 1:16:58 0:15:54 Ibéricos Simón Martín
24 442 Sergio Garcia Malmierca Masculino 1:17:04 0:16:00 Trailpunks
25 387 Javier Hernández Nieto Masculino 1:17:04 0:16:00 Grupo Candelariense de Montaña 3
26 414 Beatriz Alonso Sánchez Femenino 1:17:27 0:16:23 Club de Montaña Azagaya - Gredos
27 381 Angel Canete Hernández Masculino 1:17:27 0:16:23 C.D. Ultrail
28 391 Jaime Sánchez Vicente Masculino 1:17:33 0:16:29 Ibéricos Simón Martín
29 379 Juanmy Orgaz Pascual Masculino 1:17:40 0:16:36 NSN
30 392 Pablo García Juanes Masculino 1:17:53 0:16:49 Independiente
31 397 Sergio Pérez Máximo Masculino 1:18:18 0:17:14 C.D. Los Secos 

ORDEN LLEGADA



GENERAL DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
32 453 Carmen Cabrero Izquierdo Femenino 1:18:28 0:17:24 Club Federado 2007 Trail 4
33 367 Luisfe Lopez Antona Masculino 1:18:37 0:17:33 Independiente
34 388 Abel Jesus Martin Martin Masculino 1:19:02 0:17:58 Avitrail
35 418 Sara Izquierdo Sánchez Femenino 1:19:53 0:18:49 Atlético Salamanca 
36 409 David Serrada Pariente Masculino 1:20:04 0:19:00 Independiente
37 365 Roberto Crespo Ramos Masculino 1:20:05 0:19:01 Independiente
38 393 Santiago García Sanchez Masculino 1:20:28 0:19:24 Independiente
39 470 Verónica Hernández Rodríguez Femenino 1:20:31 0:19:27 Club Deportivo Alcer
40 389 Dolores Macías Fernández Femenino 1:20:36 0:19:32 C.D. Ultrail
41 445 Sergio González García Masculino 1:20:44 0:19:40 Secretos del Duero 
42 407 Casty García Sánchez Femenino 1:22:16 0:21:12 Ibéricos Simón Martín
43 383 Juanfran Carabias García Masculino 1:23:34 0:22:30 Club Deportivo Alcer
44 368 Fernando Martín García Masculino 1:23:47 0:22:43 Grupo Candelariense de Montaña 5
45 372 Jose Manuel Galán Martín Masculino 1:24:18 0:23:14 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
46 400 Javier Rodríguez Sánchez Masculino 1:25:21 0:24:17 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
47 425 Alvaro Rodriguez De La Gala Masculino 1:25:31 0:24:27 Independiente
48 451 Ignacio Bellido Román Masculino 1:25:44 0:24:40 Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
49 455 Raúl Cruz López Masculino 1:25:48 0:24:44 Real Betis Balompié
50 373 Hugo Daniel Fraile Masculino 1:26:52 0:25:48 CD Team Run&Go
51 428 Álvaro Planet Guerrero Masculino 1:26:53 0:25:49 Independiente
52 415 Rubén Martínez Buey Masculino 1:27:04 0:26:00 Galery Trail Running Villamayor
53 398 Raúl Martín Rico Masculino 1:27:32 0:26:28 Club triatlón charro
54 424 Jorge Sánchez García Masculino 1:27:33 0:26:29 Independiente
55 463 Abel Jiménez Del Ama Masculino 1:27:43 0:26:39 Independiente
56 404 Bernardino Castro Navarro Masculino 1:27:45 0:26:41 Apaches Running 
57 436 Tomas García Bodas Masculino 1:27:47 0:26:43 C.D. Ultrail
58 434 Marta Gonzalez Blanco Femenino 1:27:47 0:26:43 C.D. Ultrail
59 394 Esteban Ruano Sanchon Masculino 1:27:48 0:26:44 Independiente
60 440 Jose Antonio Polo Santos Masculino 1:28:03 0:26:59 Ibéricos Simón Martín
61 395 Jose Manuel Pérez Máximo Masculino 1:28:07 0:27:03 Gum Usal
62 430 Alex Sereno Cea Masculino 1:28:10 0:27:06 Independiente
63 459 Carlos Alberto González Martín Masculino 1:28:12 0:27:08 Independiente
64 420 María Cristina Martín Martín Femenino 1:28:14 0:27:10 Team Isla Sport



GENERAL DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
65 462 Elena Garcia Garcia Barrios Femenino 1:28:21 0:27:17 C. D. Ultrail
66 421 Aitor Iván Calzado Rebollo Masculino 1:28:26 0:27:22 Team Isla Sport
67 435 Nuria Rueda González Femenino 1:28:38 0:27:34 Independiente
68 411 Julio González Arias Masculino 1:28:47 0:27:43 Independiente
69 380 Gabriel Martín Rufaú Masculino 1:29:56 0:28:52 Independiente
70 390 Elena Marcos Macías Femenino 1:30:21 0:29:17 Independiente
71 384 Juan Carlos Blanco Blanco Masculino 1:30:26 0:29:22 Blancos
72 429 Alejandro Planet Guerrero Masculino 1:30:50 0:29:46 Independiente
73 402 Fermín Cilleros Blazquez Masculino 1:30:58 0:29:54 Freelance Trail 
74 399 Patricia Martín Pariente Femenino 1:31:20 0:30:16 Independiente
75 464 Miguel Ángel García Sánchez Masculino 1:34:08 0:33:04 Independiente
76 413 Michel Garcia Sanchez Masculino 1:34:15 0:33:11 Michel Optico
77 419 Marcos Vicente Sendín Masculino 1:34:58 0:33:54 Independiente
78 377 David Martín Calzada Masculino 1:35:12 0:34:08 Independiente
79 452 Larry Lucas López Masculino 1:35:29 0:34:25 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
80 461 Alessio Angeli Masculino 1:36:19 0:35:15 Independiente
81 396 Jesús Perez Máximo Masculino 1:38:12 0:37:08 Independiente
82 416 Nicolás Del Río Martín Masculino 1:38:12 0:37:08 Independiente
83 382 Angel Luis Bernal Criado Masculino 1:38:53 0:37:49 Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
84 449 Carmen Herrero Rodríguez Femenino 1:39:49 0:38:45 Cazabaches
85 417 Jaime Blázquez Sánchez Masculino 1:40:28 0:39:24 Ibéricos Simón Martín
86 369 Juan Francisco Blanco Lopez Masculino 1:40:56 0:39:52 Independiente
87 443 Juanjo Bernal Blasco Masculino 1:41:32 0:40:28 Colegio Teresianas de Salamanca
88 437 Alberto Martín Blázquez Masculino 1:42:08 0:41:04 C. D. Ultrail
89 438 Jose Luis Santaolalla García Masculino 1:42:09 0:41:05 Putas Rampas ultrail-Cerdero 
90 403 Sandra Liliana Medina Cárdenas Femenino 1:42:45 0:41:41 Apaches Running
91 457 José Carlos Hernández Gómez Masculino 1:46:38 0:45:34 Club Deportivo Vetonia
92 456 Cristina Castellano Alonso Femenino 1:46:39 0:45:35 Club Deportivo Vetonia
93 458 Óscar Sánchez Hoya Masculino 1:46:40 0:45:36 Independiente
94 378 Domingo Cerro P0rras Masculino 1:46:49 0:45:45 Independiente
95 371 María Jesús Redondo Sánchez Femenino 1:46:58 0:45:54 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
96 466 Marina Gonzalez Redondo Femenino 1:47:14 0:46:10 Independiente
97 408 Isabel Gonzalez Sanchez Femenino 1:47:42 0:46:38 Independiente



GENERAL DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
98 467 Enrique Dominguez Miguel Masculino 1:50:30 0:49:26 Independiente
99 376 Manuel José Sánchez Bogajo Masculino 1:52:35 0:51:31 Independiente

100 422 David Blázquez Blázquez Masculino 1:53:18 0:52:14 Escuela Triatlón Salamantina
101 423 Thelma Daiana Galarza Femenino 1:53:19 0:52:15 Cantarranas
102 448 Carmen Soraya Robledo Moronta Femenino 2:04:03 1:02:59 Cazabaches
103 433 Rosa María Sánchez Mateos Femenino 2:04:18 1:03:14 Independiente
104 374 Mª Montserrat Torres Rancaño Femenino 2:04:47 1:03:43 Independiente
104 375 Valentin Villoria Guerra Masculino 2:04:48 1:03:44 Independiente

370 Daniel Blanco Cebriano Masculino NUL Independiente
444 Rodrigo Gallego Sánchez Masculino NUL Atlético de Salamanca Si
NP Javier García González Masculino Club Deportivo Alcer
NP Jose Luis Garcia Villamor Masculino Ibéricos Simón Martín
NP Miguel Hernández Bajo Masculino Escuela Triatlón Salmantina 
NP David Lorbada Manzanedo Masculino Independiente
NP Miguel Rodero Carazo Masculino Independiente Si
NP Montserrat Rodríguez Lopez Femenino Independiente



POSICIÓN DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
1 366 Eva Sayago Zambrano Femenino 1:14:56 Alpino Benalmádena 
2 414 Beatriz Alonso Sánchez Femenino 1:17:27 0:02:31 Club de Montaña Azagaya - Gredos
3 453 Carmen Cabrero Izquierdo Femenino 1:18:28 0:03:32 Club Federado 2007 Trail 1ª
4 418 Sara Izquierdo Sánchez Femenino 1:19:53 0:04:57 Atlético Salamanca 
5 470 Verónica Hernández Rodríguez Femenino 1:20:31 0:05:35 Club Deportivo Alcer
6 389 Dolores Macías Fernández Femenino 1:20:36 0:05:40 C.D. Ultrail
7 407 Casty García Sánchez Femenino 1:22:16 0:07:20 Ibéricos Simón Martín
8 434 Marta Gonzalez Blanco Femenino 1:27:47 0:12:51 C.D. Ultrail
9 420 María Cristina Martín Martín Femenino 1:28:14 0:13:18 Team Isla Sport

10 462 Elena Garcia Garcia Barrios Femenino 1:28:21 0:13:25 C. D. Ultrail
11 435 Nuria Rueda González Femenino 1:28:38 0:13:42 Independiente
12 390 Elena Marcos Macías Femenino 1:30:21 0:15:25 Independiente
13 399 Patricia Martín Pariente Femenino 1:31:20 0:16:24 Independiente
14 449 Carmen Herrero Rodríguez Femenino 1:39:49 0:24:53 Cazabaches
15 403 Sandra Liliana Medina Cárdenas Femenino 1:42:45 0:27:49 Apaches Running
16 456 Cristina Castellano Alonso Femenino 1:46:39 0:31:43 Club Deportivo Vetonia
17 371 María Jesús Redondo Sánchez Femenino 1:46:58 0:32:02 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
18 466 Marina Gonzalez Redondo Femenino 1:47:14 0:32:18 Independiente
19 408 Isabel Gonzalez Sanchez Femenino 1:47:42 0:32:46 Independiente
20 423 Thelma Daiana Galarza Femenino 1:53:19 0:38:23 Cantarranas
21 448 Carmen Soraya Robledo Moronta Femenino 2:04:03 0:49:07 Cazabaches
22 433 Rosa María Sánchez Mateos Femenino 2:04:18 0:49:22 Independiente
23 374 Mª Montserrat Torres Rancaño Femenino 2:04:47 0:49:51 Independiente

NP Montserrat Rodríguez Lopez Femenino Independiente

FEMENINA



POSICIÓN DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
1 447 Alvaro Garcia Hernandez 1:01:04 2007 Trail
2 446 Alberto Ramírez Feliú 1:04:12 0:03:08 C. D. Ultrail
3 412 Miguel Ángel Martín García 1:05:52 0:04:48 Fisio&Fit Hervás
4 465 Juan Fernández González 1:06:33 0:05:29 CD Ultrail 1º
5 432 Luis Pérez Holgado 1:06:43 0:05:39 Salmantica Triatlon Club
6 386 Javier Donaire Castillo 1:06:48 0:05:44 Salamanca Raids & Trail 
7 385 Samuel Sánchez Díaz 1:07:08 0:06:04 AT. Macotera Jamón Prim
8 468 Andrés Martín Martín 1:07:47 0:06:43 Independiente
9 469 Alejandro Hernández Rodríguez 1:09:26 0:08:22 Club Deportivo Alcer

10 431 Javier Muñoz García 1:10:24 0:09:20 C.D. Ultrail 2º
11 401 Óscar García Sas 1:11:25 0:10:21 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
12 460 Nacho Hoya Sánchez 1:12:27 0:11:23 C.D. Ultrail
13 426 Abraham Marcos Gomez 1:12:27 0:11:23 DC Castellanos de Moriscos
14 450 Fernando Parra López 1:13:19 0:12:15 Independiente
15 441 Jesús Juan Crego Pérez 1:13:54 0:12:50 Ibéricos Simón Martín
16 405 Jose Antonio López Terrones 1:14:23 0:13:19 C.D. Ultrail
17 471 Ignacio Flores Flores 1:14:32 0:13:28 Independiente
18 427 Miguel Rivero De Castro 1:14:56 0:13:52 DC Castellanos de Moriscos 
19 439 Sergio Jiménez Martínez 1:15:33 0:14:29 Independiente
20 454 Alexis Herrero Criado 1:16:48 0:15:44 Independiente
21 410 Francisco San Fructuoso Alvarez 1:16:54 0:15:50 Independiente
22 406 Gaspar Pérez Declara 1:16:58 0:15:54 Ibéricos Simón Martín
23 442 Sergio Garcia Malmierca 1:17:04 0:16:00 Trailpunks
24 387 Javier Hernández Nieto 1:17:04 0:16:00 Grupo Candelariense de Montaña 3º
25 381 Angel Canete Hernández 1:17:27 0:16:23 C.D. Ultrail
26 391 Jaime Sánchez Vicente 1:17:33 0:16:29 Ibéricos Simón Martín
27 379 Juanmy Orgaz Pascual 1:17:40 0:16:36 NSN
28 392 Pablo García Juanes 1:17:53 0:16:49 Independiente
29 397 Sergio Pérez Máximo 1:18:18 0:17:14 C.D. Los Secos 
30 367 Luisfe Lopez Antona 1:18:37 0:17:33 Independiente
31 388 Abel Jesus Martin Martin 1:19:02 0:17:58 Avitrail
32 409 David Serrada Pariente 1:20:04 0:19:00 Independiente

MASCULINA



POSICIÓN DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
33 365 Roberto Crespo Ramos 1:20:05 0:19:01 Independiente
34 393 Santiago García Sanchez 1:20:28 0:19:24 Independiente
35 445 Sergio González García 1:20:44 0:19:40 Secretos del Duero 
36 383 Juanfran Carabias García 1:23:34 0:22:30 Club Deportivo Alcer
37 368 Fernando Martín García 1:23:47 0:22:43 Grupo Candelariense de Montaña 4º
38 372 Jose Manuel Galán Martín 1:24:18 0:23:14 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
39 400 Javier Rodríguez Sánchez 1:25:21 0:24:17 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
40 425 Alvaro Rodriguez De La Gala 1:25:31 0:24:27 Independiente
41 451 Ignacio Bellido Román 1:25:44 0:24:40 Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
42 455 Raúl Cruz López 1:25:48 0:24:44 Real Betis Balompié
43 373 Hugo Daniel Fraile 1:26:52 0:25:48 CD Team Run&Go
44 428 Álvaro Planet Guerrero 1:26:53 0:25:49 Independiente
45 415 Rubén Martínez Buey 1:27:04 0:26:00 Galery Trail Running Villamayor
46 398 Raúl Martín Rico 1:27:32 0:26:28 Club triatlón charro
47 424 Jorge Sánchez García 1:27:33 0:26:29 Independiente
48 463 Abel Jiménez Del Ama 1:27:43 0:26:39 Independiente
49 404 Bernardino Castro Navarro 1:27:45 0:26:41 Apaches Running 
50 436 Tomas García Bodas 1:27:47 0:26:43 C.D. Ultrail
51 394 Esteban Ruano Sanchon 1:27:48 0:26:44 Independiente
52 440 Jose Antonio Polo Santos 1:28:03 0:26:59 Ibéricos Simón Martín
53 395 Jose Manuel Pérez Máximo 1:28:07 0:27:03 Gum Usal
54 430 Alex Sereno Cea 1:28:10 0:27:06 Independiente
55 459 Carlos Alberto González Martín 1:28:12 0:27:08 Independiente
56 421 Aitor Iván Calzado Rebollo 1:28:26 0:27:22 Team Isla Sport
57 411 Julio González Arias 1:28:47 0:27:43 Independiente
58 380 Gabriel Martín Rufaú 1:29:56 0:28:52 Independiente
59 384 Juan Carlos Blanco Blanco 1:30:26 0:29:22 Blancos
60 429 Alejandro Planet Guerrero 1:30:50 0:29:46 Independiente
61 402 Fermín Cilleros Blazquez 1:30:58 0:29:54 Freelance Trail 
62 464 Miguel Ángel García Sánchez 1:34:08 0:33:04 Independiente
63 413 Michel Garcia Sanchez 1:34:15 0:33:11 Michel Optico
64 419 Marcos Vicente Sendín 1:34:58 0:33:54 Independiente
65 377 David Martín Calzada 1:35:12 0:34:08 Independiente



POSICIÓN DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS TIEMPO DIFERENCIA CLUB LOCAL
66 452 Larry Lucas López 1:35:29 0:34:25 Correcaminos Carbajosa 
67 461 Alessio Angeli 1:36:19 0:35:15 Independiente
68 396 Jesús Perez Máximo 1:38:12 0:37:08 Independiente
69 416 Nicolás Del Río Martín 1:38:12 0:37:08 Independiente
70 382 Angel Luis Bernal Criado 1:38:53 0:37:49 Atletas Veteranos Salamanca
71 417 Jaime Blázquez Sánchez 1:40:28 0:39:24 Ibéricos Simón Martín
72 369 Juan Francisco Blanco Lopez 1:40:56 0:39:52 Independiente
73 443 Juanjo Bernal Blasco 1:41:32 0:40:28 Colegio Teresianas de Salamanca
74 437 Alberto Martín Blázquez 1:42:08 0:41:04 C. D. Ultrail
75 438 Jose Luis Santaolalla García 1:42:09 0:41:05 Putas Rampas ultrail-Cerdero 
76 457 José Carlos Hernández Gómez 1:46:38 0:45:34 Club Deportivo Vetonia
77 458 Óscar Sánchez Hoya 1:46:40 0:45:36 Independiente
78 378 Domingo Cerro P0rras 1:46:49 0:45:45 Independiente
79 467 Enrique Dominguez Miguel 1:50:30 0:49:26 Independiente
80 376 Manuel José Sánchez Bogajo 1:52:35 0:51:31 Independiente
81 422 David Blázquez Blázquez 1:53:18 0:52:14 Escuela Triatlón Salamantina
82 375 Valentin Villoria Guerra 2:04:48 1:03:44 Independiente

370 Daniel Blanco Cebriano NUL Independiente
444 Rodrigo Gallego Sánchez NUL Atlético de Salamanca
NP Javier García González Club Deportivo Alcer
NP Jose Luis Garcia Villamor Ibéricos Simón Martín
NP Miguel Hernández Bajo Escuela Triatlón Salmantina 
NP David Lorbada Manzanedo Independiente
NP Miguel Rodero Carazo Independiente


